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Zualifqar Ali

Director Information

Title

Name Zualifqar Ali
Postcode

Date of birth October 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NIRALA SWEETS (UK) LIMITED
ASHVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MIDWAY MEAT STORES LIMITED
MIDWAY MEAT STORES LIMITED

MIDWAY MEAT CENTRES LIMITED

MIDWAY MEAT CENTRES LIMITED
ALLIED MEAT PACKERS LIMITED

ALLIED MEAT PACKERS LIMITED
UNITED MEAT PACKERS EXPORTS
(U.K.) LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS (WALES)
LIMITED

UNITED MEAT PACKERS
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

ANGLESEY TRANSPORT LIMITED
UNITED MEAT PACKERS
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04259393
04172890
02713734
02713734

02717782

02717782
02709675

02709675
02302897

01571613

01827077

02408065
SC096432

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907522774

907522774

Irish

App. Date

App. Date
30/07/2001
26/03/2001
02/07/1992
02/07/1992

02/06/1992

02/06/1992
24/04/1992

24/04/1992
06/10/1991

01/08/1991

01/08/1991

26/07/1991
08/08/1989

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Res. Date

01/04/2002
01/03/2002
30/06/1993
30/06/1993

01/07/1993
06/10/1992

Director

Director

Director

05/06/1992 Director



